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SECRET GARDEN Nursery  
Autumn Term Dates 

 
 

Cohort 2024 – 2025 
 
 
 
 
 

 FIRST DAY LAST DAY 
AUTUMN 

TERM 
 

Monday 2nd Sep 2024 Friday 13th Dec 2024          
at 1:30 pm 

 
INSET DAY 

 
Monday 2nd Sep 2024 Tuesday 3rd Sep 2024 

 
Children back to nursery - Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 
October 2024 

Half Term 
Holiday 

 

Monday 28th Oct 2024 
 

Friday 1st Nov 2024 
 

 
Parents Teachers Meetings - Monday 18th November 2024 

(children not in nursery) 
 

Christmas 
Holidays 

 
Monday 16th Dec 2024 

 
Friday 3rd Jan 2025 
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SECRET GARDEN Nursery 
Spring Term Dates 

 
 

Cohort 2024 – 2025 
 
 
 

 FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

SPRING 
TERM 

 
Monday 6th Jan 2025 

 
Friday 4th Apr 2024              

at 1:30 pm 
 

 
INSET DAY 

 
Monday 6th Jan 2025 Monday 6th Jan 2025 

 
Children back to nursery - Tuesday 7th January 2025 

 
February 2025 

Half Term 
Holiday 

 

Monday17th Feb 2025 
 

Friday 21st Feb 2025 
 

Spring 
Holidays 

 
Monday 7th Apr 2025 

 
Monday 21st Apr 2025 
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SECRET GARDEN Nursery  
 Summer Term Dates 

 
 

Cohort 2024 – 2025 
 
 
 

 FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

SUMMER 
TERM Tuesday 22nd Apr 2025 

 
Friday 18th Jul 2024           

at 1:30 pm 
 

 
INSET DAY 

 
Tuesday 22nd Apr 2025 Tuesday 22nd Apr 2025 

 
Children back to nursery - Wednesday 23rd of April 2025 

 
May 2025 Half 
Term Holidays 

 
Monday 26th May 2025 

 
Friday 30th May 2025 

 
 

Parents Teachers Meetings - Friday 27th June 2025              
(children not in nursery) 

 
Summer 
Holidays 

 

The summer break starts on Monday 21st Jul 2025 
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SECRET GARDEN Nursery  
Public Holidays 

 
 

Cohort 2024 – 2025 
 
 
 

UK Public 
Holidays 

 

Christmas Day - Wednesday 25 December 2024 

Boxing Day - Thursday 26 December 2024 

New Year’s Day – Wednesday 1 January 2025 

Good Friday - Friday 18 April 2025 

Easter Monday - Monday 21 April 2025 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 5 May 2025 

Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 26 May 2025 

August Bank Holiday - Monday 25 August 2025 

 
 


